
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS2 
1 
2 

GTS3 
1 
2 

No. 

120 
136 

52 
11 

Name 

Will Pope 
Frank Jacobs 

Keith Slankard 
Doug Schuler 

Diff 

19.394 

5.266 

Best Time 

1:41.804 
1:43.631 

1:38.750 
1:39.797 

In Lap 

3 
5 

2 
6 

Make/Model 

BMW 330ci 
BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman S 
BMW M3 

Color 

Grey and Red 
Red 

White 
Silver/Grey 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance 

Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service 

Printed: 4/18/2024 7:57:05 AM 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams 
Timing: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - Pueblo Spring Kickoff 
Group B - GTS, Spec Z 

Race 4 

Race started at 14:40:31 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

4/14/2024 15:15 


