











Sorted on Laps







NASA RM - Pueblo Spring Kickoff



Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Time	In Lap	Make/Model	Color	Sponsor
GTS2								
1	120	Will Pope		1:41.804	3	BMW 330ci	Grey and Red	SCR Performance
2	136	Frank Jacobs	19.394	1:43.631	5	BMW M3	Red	
ı								
GTS3								
1	52	Keith Slankard		1:38.750	2	Porsche Cayman S	White	Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service
2	11	Doug Schuler	5.266	1:39.797	6	BMW M3	Silver/Grey	
4								

Regional Director: Daniel Williams

Orbits

Timing: David Wright